SWIM

Date

TBA
3/10
3/11
*3/21
*3/28
*4/04
4/8
*4/11
4/20
*4/25
5/02
5/03
5/04
5/05
5/11
5/13

Day

Swim
Fri.
Sat.
Tues.
Tues.
Tues.
Sat.

Tues.

Thurs.

Tues.
Tues.
Wed.

Thurs.

Fri.

Thurs.

Sat.

NEWPORT HARBOR HIGH SCHOOL
BOYS SWIMMING & DIVING SCHEDULE

2017

Coed Pentathlon

Swim
Swim
Swim
Swim
Swim
Swim
Swim
Swim
Swim
Swim
Swim
Swim
Swim
Swim

Swim

Boys Capo Valley Relays (Prelims)
Capo Valley Relays (Co-ed Finals)
Newport Harbor vs. Marina
Newport Harbor vs. Los Alamitos
Newport Harbor vs. Edison
Estancia Frosh/Soph Invite
Newport vs. Fountain Valley
Newport vs. CDM

Newport vs. Huntington Beach
League Prelims(B&G Open & G.1V)
League Prelims (B&G Varsity & B.1V)
League Finals (B&G Open & G.1V)
League Finals (B&G Varsity & B.1V)
CIF Prelims

CIF Finals

Time

@ NHHS 3:00 p.m.
@ Capo Valley 3:00 p.m.
@ Capo Valley 2:00 p.m.
@ Newport Harbor 3:00 p.m.
@ Los Alamitos 3:00 p.m.
@ Edison 3:00 p.m.
@ Estancia TBA

@ Edison 3:00 p.m.
@ Newport Harbor 3:00 p.m.
@ Newport Harbor 3:00 p.m.
@ Golden West Coll.  2:00 p.m.
@ Golden West Coll.  2:00 p.m.
@ Golden West Coll.  2:00 p.m.
@ Golden West Coll.  3:00 p.m.

@ Riverside Com College 9:00 a.m.
@ Riverside Com College 5:00 p.m.



